
Caffè Dell'Amico

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Dell'Amico Nicola (06/028) 4 8 3 6 4 9 4 4 4 12 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 10

Kaddouri Azeddine (06/321) 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 11 1 1 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 7

Niculita Valentino (06/005) 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 8 2 1 4 5 4 4 4 8 3 4

Musetti Franco (06/319) 4 9 1 1 1 3 4 6 3 4 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 1

Tonelli Davide (06/320) 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 1 0

Del Santo Davide (06/938) 0 0 2 1 3 5 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dell'Amico Nicola 06/028 35 74 2,11

Kaddouri Azeddine 06/321 25 62 2,48

Niculita Valentino 06/005 27 39 1,44

Musetti Franco 06/319 25 34 1,36

Tonelli Davide 06/320 17 26 1,53

Del Santo Davide 06/938 7 10 1,43

Ginger Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Cricca Alessandro (06/338) 4 2 4 4 4 6 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 7

Romanelli Luca (06/001) 2 4 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 9

Mellone Alessio (06/752) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 6

Del Padrone Manuele (06/335) 4 4 1 0 4 3 4 9 4 0 4 4 4 8 4 4

Mazzoni Federico (06/010) 2 2 3 1 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gervasi Carlo (06/333) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cricca Alessandro 06/338 32 62 1,94

Romanelli Luca 06/001 30 49 1,63

Mellone Alessio 06/752 16 37 2,31

Del Padrone Manuele 06/335 29 32 1,10

Mazzoni Federico 06/010 13 21 1,62

Gervasi Carlo 06/333 8 9 1,12

Portofranco

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Grassi Marco (04/002) 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 5 4 7

Grassi Claudio (04/003) 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 10

Ginesi Germano (06/332) 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0

Arrighi Rita (06/825) 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 0 4 6

Ghio Clarissa (06/750) 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Annunziato Simone (06/329) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grassi Marco 04/002 32 60 1,88

Grassi Claudio 04/003 32 48 1,50

Ginesi Germano 06/332 20 21 1,05

Arrighi Rita 06/825 24 18 0,75

Ghio Clarissa 06/750 8 4 0,50

Annunziato Simone 06/329 8 3 0,38

Sporting Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Boniburini Davide (06/935) 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 12 0 0

Zanetti Marina (06/021) 4 4 4 5 3 6 2 4 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 6

Morelli Marco (06/933) 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 2 3 6 3 4 3 6 4 7

Bordigoni Roberta (06/937) 4 6 0 0 4 7 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Gabrielli Luca (06/1133) 1 3 4 2 1 1 3 2 2 0 3 4 4 1 0 0 0 0

Dalle Lucche Manuela (06/934) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 4 7 4 3

Bertolini Stefano (06/759) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mignani Silvia (06/932) 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Di Pascale Paola (06/936) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Bertoloni Riccardo (06/1132) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boniburini Davide 06/935 32 67 2,09

Zanetti Marina 06/021 33 51 1,55

Morelli Marco 06/933 27 42 1,56

Bordigoni Roberta 06/937 15 22 1,47

Gabrielli Luca 06/1133 18 13 0,72

Dalle Lucche Manuela 06/934 10 12 1,20

Bertolini Stefano 06/759 5 3 0,60

Mignani Silvia 06/932 1 2 2,00

Di Pascale Paola 06/936 2 2 1,00

Bertoloni Riccardo 06/1132 0 0 0,00


